
ITEM NAME
D-Ostomy Barrier
D-Ostomy Closed Pouch
D-Ostomy Closed Pouch
D-Ostomy Closed Pouch
D-Ostomy Closed Pouch
D-Ostomy Open PouchD-Ostomy Open Pouch
D-Ostomy Open Pouch
D-Ostomy Open Pouch
D-Ostomy Open Pouch

SKU (IDENTIFIER)
FD-8
BD-8-NGC
BD-8-EOC
BD-8-SBC
BD-8-WPC
BD-8-NGDBD-8-NGD
BD-8-EOD
BD-8-SBD 
BD-8-WPD

HCPCS
A4414
A4419
A4419
A4419
A4419
A5063A5063
A5063
A5063
A5063


